Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №28 в микрорайоне №194

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408451.85
	1220495.27
	35°10'17''
	21.46
	1-2

	2
	408469.39
	1220507.63
	124°05'41''
	6.28
	2-3

	3
	408465.87
	1220512.83
	214°07'38''
	21.44
	3-4

	4
	408448.12
	1220500.80
	303°59'59''
	6.67
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0139 га     138.87 кв.м.

	Периметр
	55.85 м.


